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Name

GLENSWAY BLADES FOXY LADY

GLENSWAY BLADES LITTLE WILLOW

GLENSWAY BLADES STELLAR

GLENSWAY EBONY N IVORY

SUNRISE LONE DANCER

SUNRISE MIDNIGHT DANCER

SUNRISE NOS MOONLIGHT DANCER

Equine Registry

DoB

13-Oct-2006

10-Nov-2002

14-Oct-2005

30-Nov-2001

25-Oct-2003

03-Oct-2004

23-Oct-2009

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Reg
7213
4974
6597
4160
5804
5805

9150

Sire

GLENSWAY RAIDER'S GOLD N IVORY

GLENSWAY RAIDER'S GOLD N IVORY

GLENSWAY RAIDER'S GOLD N IVORY

GLENSWAY RAIDER'S GOLD N IVORY

GLENSWAY RAIDER'S GOLD N IVORY

GLENSWAY RAIDER'S GOLD N IVORY

NIGHT OWL OF FEATHERSTREAM
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VALHALL CLOUD DANCER (1996)

Damsire

GLENSHEE PETER PAN
GLENSHEE PETER PAN
GLENSHEE PETER PAN
GLENSHEE PETER PAN
GLENSHEE PETER PAN
GLENSHEE PETER PAN

GLENSHEE PETER PAN
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